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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Nobles            M3034         1/33    6:14       19:16
2     Richard Leiboult       M5559         1/10    6:15       19:21
3     Jacquelyn Griffin      F2529         1/75    6:15       19:21
4     Benjamin Norman        M3034         2/33    6:26       19:56
5     Ryan Regelsperger      M2529         1/36    6:40       20:38
6     Michael Penner         M1519          1/3    6:44       20:52
7     Evan Smith             M14UN          1/7    6:50       21:08
8     Larry McKinney         M4044         1/21    6:50       21:10
9     Cristy Mahan           F2529         2/75    6:57       21:30
10    Ryan Slight            M3539         1/29    7:02       21:46
11    Mackenzie Brownrigg    F14UN         1/12    7:04       21:51
12    Glenn Larson           M2529         2/36    7:07       22:01
13    Russ Ritchhart         M6064          1/4    7:07       22:02
14    Jim Roebuck            M5054         1/12    7:15       22:27
15    Shane Tasker           M4549         1/24    7:21       22:45
16    Randy Acklin           M3539         2/29    7:23       22:51
17    Madeline Brown         F2024         1/36    7:23       22:52
18    Travis Liles           M2529         3/36    7:23       22:52
19    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         1/19    7:23       22:53
20    Summer Rund            F3539         1/85    7:26       22:59
21    Will Lampe             M3034         3/33    7:26       23:01
22    Tina Bradshaw          F2024         2/36    7:30       23:12
23    Rick Condren           M5054         2/12    7:31       23:15
24    Lance Forrester        M14UN          2/7    7:32       23:20
25    Sharla Mathes          F3539         2/85    7:37       23:36
26    Sarah Miesner          F3539         3/85    7:39       23:41
27    Larry Gann             M5054         3/12    7:42       23:49
28    Ron Boyer              M6569          1/5    7:42       23:50
29    Annclaire Clay         F3539         4/85    7:43       23:52
30    Nate Comer             M2024         1/20    7:47       24:07
31    Hunter Bishop          M2024         2/20    7:49       24:12
32    Kelly Ash              M5054         4/12    7:51       24:18
33    Jeff Owens             M2024         3/20    7:54       24:28
34    Michael Still          M3034         4/33    7:55       24:32
35    Drew Washington        M2529         4/36    7:56       24:33
36    Chelsi Haun            F2529         3/75    7:56       24:33
37    Rodney Frieda          M4044         2/21    7:57       24:36
38    Jake Condren           M2024         4/20    7:57       24:38
39    Breckin Schindler      M14UN          3/7    7:58       24:39
40    Brian Gray             M3539         3/29    7:58       24:40
41    Nicky Morrison         F3539         5/85    7:58       24:41
42    Herbert Wolf           M3034         5/33    7:59       24:42
43    Josh Jones             M3539         4/29    8:02       24:51
44    Benjamin Beebe         M2529         5/36    8:05       25:01
45    Christopher Gorrie     M3034         6/33    8:05       25:01
46    Melissa Hill           F3034         1/66    8:07       25:07
47    Christopher Moore      M3034         7/33    8:09       25:15
48    Mallorie Mendell       F2529         4/75    8:12       25:22
49    Kurt Miller            M4549         2/24    8:13       25:27
50    Courtney Smith         F2024         3/36    8:13       25:28
51    Jennifer Jackson       F3539         6/85    8:16       25:35
52    Paul Chambers          M5559         2/10    8:17       25:37
53    Mark Brown             M3539         5/29    8:18       25:41
54    Carol Bullard          F5054         1/29    8:19       25:46
55    Mallory Brownrigg      F14UN         2/12    8:21       25:52
56    Brent Bashor           M2024         5/20    8:24       26:01
57    Tyler Kruse            M3034         8/33    8:25       26:05
58    Scott Harvey           M3034         9/33    8:26       26:05
59    Carrie Kruse           F3034         2/66    8:26       26:06
60    Kevin Lassley          M4549         3/24    8:26       26:07
61    Sadie Payne            F2529         5/75    8:26       26:07
62    Cameron Hance          M2024         6/20    8:29       26:14
63    Alexander Griffin      M3034        10/33    8:30       26:18
64    Billy Bailey           M2024         7/20    8:30       26:18
65    Aaron Mercouskie       M3539         6/29    8:32       26:24
66    Melissa Sadler         F4044         1/47    8:33       26:27
67    Jim Zender             M6064          2/4    8:35       26:33
68    Max Fahrendorf         M2024         8/20    8:37       26:40
69    Amy Fisher             F3539         7/85    8:38       26:44
70    Sean Fahrendorf        M2024         9/20    8:38       26:45
71    John Zumwalt           M4044         3/21    8:39       26:48
72    Erica Campbell         F2529         6/75    8:40       26:49
73    Michaela Moore         F1519          1/7    8:42       26:57
74    James Couch            M3034        11/33    8:43       26:59
75    Brian Hamlet           M4044         4/21    8:43       27:00
76    Lauren Griffin         F2024         4/36    8:44       27:02
77    Tommy McCoy            M2529         6/36    8:47       27:11
78    Taryn Belcher          F2529         7/75    8:47       27:12
79    James Bramer           M2024        10/20    8:47       27:13
80    Lucas Bollinger        M3034        12/33    8:48       27:15
81    Jim Bollinger          M5559         3/10    8:48       27:16
82    Kristy Taylor          F3539         8/85    8:48       27:16
83    Uli Gulje              M4044         5/21    8:48       27:16
84    Mike Howland           M3034        13/33    8:50       27:22
85    Shannon Schaeffer      F2529         8/75    8:51       27:23
86    Samantha Nickel        F2529         9/75    8:51       27:24
87    Tim Robie              M6569          2/5    8:52       27:26
88    Loren Leamy            M2529         7/36    8:52       27:27
89    Barb McCaleb           F5559         2/19    8:53       27:29
90    Kayla Hansen           F14UN         3/12    8:53       27:30
91    David Fleming          M4044         6/21    8:54       27:33
92    Craig Borges           M6064          3/4    8:56       27:40
93    Carissa Holden         F2024         5/36    8:58       27:46
94    Amanda Mills           F2529        10/75    8:58       27:47
95    Danielle Kehner        F2529        11/75    8:59       27:48
96    Ignacio Idoate         M4044         7/21    9:00       27:50
97    Vanessa Idoate         F3539         9/85    9:00       27:51
98    Michael Pitts          M2529         8/36    9:00       27:52
99    Lydia Sorensen         F5054         2/29    9:00       27:53
100   Mike Jackson           M3539         7/29    9:01       27:55
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101   Kristin Stockman       F3034         3/66    9:03       28:03
102   Dena Gilliam           F3539        10/85    9:04       28:05
103   Chris Usery            M2529         9/36    9:05       28:08
104   Mike Rodden            M5054         5/12    9:06       28:11
105   Jonathan Waltz         M4044         8/21    9:07       28:15
106   Thomas Pannullo        M2529        10/36    9:08       28:18
107   James Fernelius        M4549         4/24    9:09       28:19
108   Amber Holman           F3539        11/85    9:09       28:21
109   Dawn Dillon            F4044         2/47    9:11       28:25
110   Martha Rueda           F2529        12/75    9:11       28:27
111   Crystal Carey          F3034         4/66    9:11       28:27
112   Bethany Nimmo          F2529        13/75    9:12       28:28
113   Tiffany Burroughs      F2529        14/75    9:12       28:31
114   Summer Aldridge        F3034         5/66    9:14       28:36
115   Tyler Polizzi          M2024        11/20    9:16       28:41
116   Amber Buffalo          F2529        15/75    9:16       28:41
117   Eric Neill             M3539         8/29    9:19       28:50
118   Cj Woolf               M2529        11/36    9:19       28:51
119   Kayla Daugherty        F2529        16/75    9:20       28:54
120   Jackie Peterson        F3539        12/85    9:21       28:58
121   Sarah Crose            F5559         3/19    9:21       28:59
122   Maria Bergfeld         F2024         6/36    9:22       29:00
123   Cael Sanderson         M14UN          4/7    9:24       29:06
124   Kyle Harden            M2529        12/36    9:25       29:09
125   Angela Jones           F4549         1/39    9:25       29:10
126   Lamar Curtis           M3539         9/29    9:26       29:11
127   Susan McLeod           F3034         6/66    9:28       29:19
128   Tammy Ames             F4044         3/47    9:28       29:20
129   Matt Willard           M3539        10/29    9:29       29:21
130   Joey Kincheloe         M3034        14/33    9:29       29:23
131   Ryan Russell           M3539        11/29    9:31       29:27
132   Mark Schindler         M4044         9/21    9:31       29:27
133   Jason White            M4044        10/21    9:33       29:34
134   Trenton Badget         M4044        11/21    9:33       29:34
135   Staci Rather           F2529        17/75    9:34       29:37
136   Jack Redding           M6569          3/5    9:35       29:40
137   Shanda Hartsock        F3034         7/66    9:35       29:41
138   Amber Wilson           F2529        18/75    9:36       29:45
139   Valerie Pruitt         F3539        13/85    9:37       29:48
140   Tom Davis              M4549         5/24    9:38       29:48
141   Sydni Gentile          F1519          2/7    9:38       29:49
142   Megan Rodden           F2529        19/75    9:39       29:51
143   Elizabeth Ragain       F3034         8/66    9:39       29:54
144   Bethany Mizell         F3539        14/85    9:40       29:55
145   Ruth Ramirez           F2529        20/75    9:40       29:55
146   Joe Mizell             M3539        12/29    9:40       29:56
147   Bridgett Campbell      F2024         7/36    9:41       29:58
148   Morgan Trokey          M2024        12/20    9:42       30:02
149   Renita Funk            F4044         4/47    9:43       30:06
150   David Hacker           M6064          4/4    9:43       30:06
151   Shawna Morris          F4549         2/39    9:43       30:07
152   Jacob Wilson           M2024        13/20    9:45       30:13
153   Ashley Larson          F2529        21/75    9:48       30:19
154   Andrew Isker           M2529        13/36    9:49       30:23
155   Erin Crain             M3034        15/33    9:50       30:27
156   Kyla Hunziger          F4044         5/47    9:50       30:27
157   Karissa Carr           F2529        22/75    9:50       30:28
158   Jennie Custer          F3034         9/66    9:51       30:29
159   Lucas Dunn             M3034        16/33    9:51       30:29
160   Bryan Burnett          M2529        14/36    9:54       30:40
161   Brooke Jackson         F14UN         4/12    9:55       30:43
162   Tara Peterson          F3034        10/66    9:55       30:44
163   Jerry Muse             M2529        15/36    9:57       30:48
164   Amber Holcomb          F3539        15/85    9:57       30:49
165   Rachel O'Connell       F3034        11/66    9:58       30:51
166   Jennifer Foy           F3034        12/66    9:58       30:51
167   Sonya Taylor           F4044         6/47    9:58       30:52
168   Andrea Galvez          F3034        13/66    9:59       30:54
169   Jessica Butler         F2529        23/75    9:59       30:55
170   Jillian Burrows        F2024         8/36   10:00       30:57
171   Katie Witt             F2529        24/75   10:00       30:57
172   Brian Wagoner          M3539        13/29   10:00       30:57
173   Tina Thomason          F4549         3/39   10:00       30:57
174   Shona Thomason         F3034        14/66   10:00       30:58
175   Jessica Sousa          F2529        25/75   10:00       30:59
176   Juliah Tiedemann       F3539        16/85   10:00       30:59
177   Andrew Tiedemann       M3539        14/29   10:00       30:59
178   Patrick Florence       M4549         6/24   10:02       31:04
179   Richard Brockman       M5054         6/12   10:02       31:04
180   La'tisha Stokes        F3539        17/85   10:02       31:04
181   Katrina Gockley        F3034        15/66   10:04       31:09
182   Rebecca Anton          F2529        26/75   10:04       31:09
183   Rebecca Randolph       F3539        18/85   10:05       31:14
184   Ryan Catterson         M2024        14/20   10:06       31:18
185   Molly Sweenie          F2024         9/36   10:06       31:18
186   Natalie Norman         F2024        10/36   10:07       31:20
187   Cathleen Neumayer      F3539        19/85   10:09       31:25
188   Erin Hillis            F3034        16/66   10:09       31:25
189   Josh Kleine            M2529        16/36   10:09       31:26
190   Ron Stockton           M4549         7/24   10:10       31:28
191   Tracy Barrett          F3034        17/66   10:10       31:30
192   Ryan Baker             M4044        12/21   10:11       31:33
193   Kathryn Baker          F3034        18/66   10:12       31:34
194   Gayla Brice            F4044         7/47   10:14       31:40
195   Michele Fernelius      F4549         4/39   10:15       31:45
196   Christopher Parker     M3034        17/33   10:16       31:49
197   Richard Branham        M4549         8/24   10:17       31:50
198   Dustin Adams           M3034        18/33   10:17       31:50
199   Ray Moreno             M3539        15/29   10:17       31:51
200   Beverly Boatright      F4044         8/47   10:18       31:53
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201   Kristen Ricker         F3034        19/66   10:19       31:56
202   Lauren Dorris          F2024        11/36   10:19       31:56
203   Ruth Haley             F5559         4/19   10:19       31:56
204   Nathan Owens           M3034        19/33   10:19       31:58
205   Billy Owens            M5559         4/10   10:19       31:58
206   Malloryi Adams         F2529        27/75   10:19       31:58
207   Jennifer McTague       F3539        20/85   10:20       31:59
208   Terry McTague          M3539        16/29   10:20       32:00
209   Jaime Gnau             F3034        20/66   10:20       32:00
210   Dan Emond              M2024        15/20   10:21       32:02
211   Brianna Emond          F2024        12/36   10:21       32:03
212   Victoria Berdux        F2529        28/75   10:24       32:13
213   Cristal Hoovens        F4044         9/47   10:25       32:16
214   Koda Sorensen          M2024        16/20   10:25       32:17
215   Steve Mullins          M5559         5/10   10:26       32:20
216   Austyn Feldmann        M2529        17/36   10:28       32:24
217   Leslie Feldmann        F5054         3/29   10:28       32:25
218   Jason Bekemeier        M4044        13/21   10:29       32:27
219   Cyndie Welch           F4549         5/39   10:31       32:33
220   Ashleigh Lewellen      F3034        21/66   10:32       32:38
221   Malori McGee           F2024        13/36   10:32       32:39
222   Terrah Grayum          F2529        29/75   10:34       32:42
223   Linda Roller           F5559         5/19   10:34       32:42
224   Zach Helton            M2529        18/36   10:34       32:43
225   Kari Kallweit          F2529        30/75   10:34       32:43
226   Kolby Kallweit         M2529        19/36   10:34       32:44
227   Angelica Ross          F2529        31/75   10:35       32:48
228   Mindy Frealy           F4549         6/39   10:36       32:50
229   Lisa Eldridge          F5054         4/29   10:37       32:52
230   Andrew Smith           M2529        20/36   10:38       32:56
231   Mike Foster            M5559         6/10   10:39       32:57
232   Kate Turner            F4044        10/47   10:39       32:59
233   Carley Williams        F2529        32/75   10:39       33:00
234   Jason Weter            M3539        17/29   10:40       33:03
235   Becky Cumley           F4549         7/39   10:40       33:03
236   Melissa Pitfield       F4549         8/39   10:41       33:04
237   Amy Viets-Cooper       F4549         9/39   10:41       33:04
238   Josh Colwell           M3539        18/29   10:41       33:05
239   Angie Waugh            F3034        22/66   10:41       33:06
240   Marc Tauai             M3539        19/29   10:42       33:08
241   Brandy Blankenship     F2529        33/75   10:42       33:09
242   Eric Hanson            M4549         9/24   10:42       33:10
243   Stacey Armstrong       F3034        23/66   10:43       33:12
244   Joel Martin            M2529        21/36   10:44       33:13
245   Adrienne Gemberling    F2024        14/36   10:44       33:14
246   Ian Ross               M2529        22/36   10:44       33:15
247   Roseanne Killion       F5559         6/19   10:44       33:15
248   Rebecca MacLean        F3539        21/85   10:44       33:15
249   Olivia Guy             F3539        22/85   10:44       33:15
250   Jennifer Gagnon        F4549        10/39   10:45       33:17
251   Jan Kuse               F5559         7/19   10:45       33:19
252   Leon Biggs             M4044        14/21   10:46       33:20
253   Amy Maynard            F2024        15/36   10:46       33:20
254   Dave Hunziger          M4549        10/24   10:46       33:20
255   Jill Jackson           F3539        23/85   10:47       33:23
256   Jackie Humphreys       F3539        24/85   10:47       33:23
257   Dwayne Smith           M4549        11/24   10:47       33:23
258   Katie Brown            F2024        16/36   10:47       33:23
259   Jennifer Graves        F2529        34/75   10:47       33:23
260   Ben Graves             M2529        23/36   10:47       33:23
261   Rebecca Jakaitis       F2529        35/75   10:47       33:24
262   Ashley Cubel           F2024        17/36   10:47       33:25
263   Allison Armstrong      F2529        36/75   10:48       33:26
264   Scott O'Reilly         M5054         7/12   10:49       33:30
265   Regina Waters          F4549        11/39   10:52       33:38
266   Tony Wheeler           M3539        20/29   10:52       33:39
267   Melody Dubon           F3539        25/85   10:52       33:40
268   Cindy Redding          F6064          1/7   10:53       33:44
269   Blaine Burroughs       M4549        12/24   10:54       33:47
270   Leah Harlan            F3539        26/85   10:57       33:54
271   Shan Campbell          F5054         5/29   10:57       33:55
272   Doug Cook              M4044        15/21   11:01       34:06
273   Michael Cook           M14UN          5/7   11:01       34:06
274   Kristy Berger          F3539        27/85   11:01       34:07
275   Melanie Cook           F3034        24/66   11:01       34:07
276   Jenny Nosser           F3539        28/85   11:01       34:08
277   Christine O'Dell       F4044        11/47   11:02       34:10
278   John Winstead          M3539        21/29   11:03       34:12
279   Aaron Ellis            M3539        22/29   11:03       34:13
280   David Brown            M2529        24/36   11:03       34:13
281   Allison Solomon        F3034        25/66   11:05       34:19
282   Adrianna Moore         F3539        29/85   11:06       34:22
283   Kelsey Lindsay         F2024        18/36   11:07       34:25
284   Maggie Allen           F3539        30/85   11:10       34:34
285   Kimberly McCandless    F3034        26/66   11:10       34:35
286   Katie Mostyn           F3539        31/85   11:11       34:37
287   Dwane Koppler          M7074          1/1   11:11       34:37
288   Lindsay Katrosh        F3034        27/66   11:12       34:40
289   Jaunine Viles          F3034        28/66   11:12       34:41
290   Krista Sanderson       F4044        12/47   11:15       34:50
291   Christie Eden          F4549        12/39   11:16       34:53
292   Michael Eden           M4044        16/21   11:16       34:53
293   Laura Brinkley         F4044        13/47   11:16       34:55
294   Amanda Bartlett        F3539        32/85   11:17       34:56
295   Brandon Prall          M3034        20/33   11:17       34:56
296   Nicole Doran-Marsh     F3539        33/85   11:17       34:57
297   James Duncan           M3539        23/29   11:19       35:03
298   Ilka Schwab            F2529        37/75   11:19       35:03
299   Kaleigh Pickett        F2024        19/36   11:19       35:04
300   Wendy Greyowl          F4044        14/47   11:20       35:05

Generated March 25, 2026 at 6:52 AM 3/7



2015 Dublin's Pass Shamrox 15K and 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Susan Jarvis           F4549        13/39   11:22       35:12
302   Jennifer Larkin        F4044        15/47   11:22       35:13
303   Michael Larkin         M4549        13/24   11:22       35:13
304   Kashia Zumwalt         F3539        34/85   11:24       35:17
305   Allyson Hicks          F4044        16/47   11:26       35:26
306   Annalea Avery          F2024        20/36   11:27       35:27
307   Phillip Gnau           M2529        25/36   11:28       35:30
308   Megan O'Shaughnessy    F3034        29/66   11:28       35:31
309   Marybeth Trokey        F5054         6/29   11:29       35:35
310   Rich Johnson           M4044        17/21   11:30       35:36
311   Kelli Johnson          F3539        35/85   11:30       35:36
312   Christine Harkey       F2529        38/75   11:31       35:40
313   Nick Beishir           M2024        17/20   11:31       35:41
314   Lindsey Wannenmacher   F3034        30/66   11:32       35:44
315   Andrea Lewis           F2529        39/75   11:33       35:46
316   Jamie Grayum           F2529        40/75   11:33       35:46
317   Alex Fahrendorf        M2529        26/36   11:35       35:53
318   Shellee Haik           F4549        14/39   11:35       35:53
319   Jonna Jenkins          F2024        21/36   11:35       35:53
320   Valerie Pope           F3034        31/66   11:38       36:02
321   Bo Mitchell            F3539        36/85   11:39       36:05
322   Ami Chmielik           F4044        17/47   11:40       36:08
323   Brian Hopper           M4549        14/24   11:40       36:09
324   Rob Howard             M3539        24/29   11:41       36:10
325   Cathy McCoy            F5054         7/29   11:41       36:10
326   Dora Howard            F3034        32/66   11:41       36:10
327   Sara Hann              F2529        41/75   11:43       36:18
328   Amanda Jones           F3539        37/85   11:43       36:18
329   Bethany Hubbell        F3034        33/66   11:44       36:19
330   Courtney Gaebl         F2529        42/75   11:44       36:22
331   Stefanie Maxfield      F2529        43/75   11:45       36:22
332   Averin Jackson         M14UN          6/7   11:45       36:23
333   Leann Smith            F3034        34/66   11:45       36:23
334   Brittany Martin        F2529        44/75   11:45       36:23
335   Erin Wilson            F2529        45/75   11:45       36:25
336   Kesta Smith            F3539        38/85   11:46       36:25
337   Stephanie Dixon        F2529        46/75   11:46       36:27
338   Chris Tate             M3034        21/33   11:46       36:28
339   Angelique Trigueros    F4549        15/39   11:46       36:28
340   Jerry Dorris           M5054         8/12   11:48       36:32
341   Lori Cubel             F4044        18/47   11:48       36:32
342   Charles Liddell        M2529        27/36   11:48       36:33
343   Rusty Bowsher          M5054         9/12   11:48       36:34
344   Scott Burns            M5559         7/10   11:51       36:43
345   Shelby Burns           F1519          3/7   11:52       36:44
346   G. Jeremiah Jorgensen  M2529        28/36   11:54       36:51
347   Jordan Griffin         F2529        47/75   11:54       36:52
348   James McAdoo           M2529        29/36   11:54       36:52
349   Toni Pannullo          F3034        35/66   11:54       36:52
350   Andrea Conboy          F3539        39/85   11:58       37:03
351   Beth Johnson           F3539        40/85   11:59       37:06
352   Autumn Gyurcsik        F3539        41/85   11:59       37:06
353   Jeff Newman            M5054        10/12   11:59       37:07
354   Michelle Taylor        F4549        16/39   12:00       37:09
355   Tess King              F2024        22/36   12:00       37:09
356   Robin Wilson           F5054         8/29   12:00       37:10
357   Beth Hansen            F4044        19/47   12:00       37:10
358   Terri Hoffman          F5559         8/19   12:00       37:10
359   Terri Bray             F4549        17/39   12:00       37:11
360   Rochelle Davis         F4044        20/47   12:01       37:14
361   MacKenzie Weil         F3539        42/85   12:03       37:19
362   Sabrina Wheeler        F2024        23/36   12:04       37:22
363   Colton Nelson          M2024        18/20   12:04       37:23
364   Lara Sims              F2529        48/75   12:05       37:27
365   Valarie Higgins        F3539        43/85   12:06       37:29
366   Ivan Baker             M4549        15/24   12:07       37:31
367   Addison Baker          F14UN         5/12   12:07       37:31
368   Nicole Miller          F2529        49/75   12:11       37:43
369   Rick Clemens           M5559         8/10   12:11       37:43
370   Nick Seiner            M3034        22/33   12:11       37:44
371   Hannah Wallace         F5054         9/29   12:11       37:44
372   Ron Courtney           M3034        23/33   12:11       37:44
373   Marilynne Billigmeier  F6064          2/7   12:18       38:07
374   Christopher Cordova    M2024        19/20   12:19       38:09
375   Mathew Bullard         M3034        24/33   12:20       38:13
376   Chris Chapman          M3034        25/33   12:20       38:13
377   Ashley Carter          F2529        50/75   12:20       38:13
378   Kara Isker             F2529        51/75   12:26       38:31
379   Cheryl Konarski        F5054        10/29   12:26       38:32
380   Brent Sweet            M3034        26/33   12:27       38:35
381   Braden Askeland        M14UN          7/7   12:31       38:46
382   Paul Askeland          M4549        16/24   12:31       38:47
383   Stefanie Daugherty     F3034        36/66   12:31       38:48
384   Carrie Crow            F3539        44/85   12:32       38:50
385   Micah Bechard          F2024        24/36   12:35       38:59
386   Kristina Moller        F2529        52/75   12:36       39:00
387   Sherry Webb            F4549        18/39   12:37       39:05
388   Jessica Harris         F3034        37/66   12:38       39:09
389   Michelle Rust          F4549        19/39   12:39       39:12
390   Amy Erickson           F4044        21/47   12:40       39:15
391   Renee Jones            F4549        20/39   12:41       39:17
392   Judyl Beebe            F2024        25/36   12:43       39:23
393   Jennafer Mayfield      F2529        53/75   12:44       39:26
394   Amy McCann             F3539        45/85   12:44       39:28
395   Alixandra Cooper       F2529        54/75   12:45       39:30
396   Wayne Pankratz         M4549        17/24   12:45       39:31
397   Wade Blair             M3539        25/29   12:46       39:33
398   Lora Blair             F3539        46/85   12:46       39:34
399   Sarah Rovenstine       F3539        47/85   12:48       39:38
400   Lisa Stringfellow      F4044        22/47   12:48       39:39
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401   Deanna Partridge       F5054        11/29   12:49       39:43
402   Tiffany Ott            F3539        48/85   12:50       39:45
403   Marsha Sullivan        F5054        12/29   12:51       39:47
404   Chellsie Cutbirth      F2529        55/75   12:56       40:04
405   Janet Griffin          F6064          3/7   12:56       40:05
406   Tristin Reich          F3034        38/66   12:59       40:14
407   Jackie Dame            F3034        39/66   12:59       40:14
408   Dena Ussery            F4044        23/47   12:59       40:14
409   Rhonda Steiger         F5054        13/29   12:59       40:14
410   Kaylee Williams        F2024        26/36   13:00       40:15
411   Daphne Decker          F3539        49/85   13:00       40:16
412   Amy Cossey             F3539        50/85   13:00       40:17
413   Kathi Anderson         F4549        21/39   13:01       40:20
414   Jolinda Slate          F3034        40/66   13:06       40:35
415   Jason Minard           M3034        27/33   13:06       40:35
416   Nick Polking           M3034        28/33   13:07       40:37
417   Stacey Brickan         F2024        27/36   13:07       40:37
418   Sue Twigger            F4549        22/39   13:07       40:39
419   Mike Trower            M4549        18/24   13:11       40:50
420   Mikki Teague           F3539        51/85   13:12       40:52
421   George Lindsay         M5054        11/12   13:12       40:54
422   Julia Carr             F3034        41/66   13:13       40:55
423   Dana Hacker            F6064          4/7   13:15       41:04
424   Annie Sperandio        F3539        52/85   13:16       41:06
425   Amanda Farris          F3539        53/85   13:19       41:15
426   Chandria Johnson       F3539        54/85   13:21       41:20
427   John Hetzler           M2529        30/36   13:21       41:20
428   Sherry Stumpff         F4549        23/39   13:21       41:21
429   Caitlin Robertson      F3034        42/66   13:22       41:26
430   Sara Young             F3539        55/85   13:24       41:30
431   Trisha White           F3539        56/85   13:24       41:30
432   Naomi Eidson           F3034        43/66   13:25       41:35
433   Brett Eidson           M3034        29/33   13:25       41:35
434   Cheryl Barnes          F1519          4/7   13:26       41:37
435   Blake Long             M2529        31/36   13:26       41:37
436   Karen Erickson         F5054        14/29   13:26       41:37
437   Flora Moore            F3539        57/85   13:26       41:38
438   Aaron Gilliam          M3539        26/29   13:27       41:38
439   Bridget Rice           F3539        58/85   13:27       41:39
440   Jennifer Wheeler       F3539        59/85   13:27       41:39
441   Danielle Gilmore       F2529        56/75   13:30       41:49
442   Jeanne McDonald        F4044        24/47   13:30       41:50
443   Anna Feagans           F3539        60/85   13:30       41:50
444   Verna Burge            F5054        15/29   13:32       41:55
445   Christa Allgood        F4044        25/47   13:32       41:55
446   Kaely McNeely          F2529        57/75   13:33       42:00
447   Mary Nuttall           F3034        44/66   13:35       42:04
448   Lori Arbeitman         F4044        26/47   13:35       42:06
449   Jamie Crayne           F2529        58/75   13:38       42:14
450   Sarah Limb             F3539        61/85   13:39       42:16
451   Nia Howard             F3539        62/85   13:41       42:25
452   Maria Chavez           F3034        45/66   13:42       42:26
453   Christy Conaway        F4044        27/47   13:43       42:31
454   Julie Oldham           F3034        46/66   13:44       42:31
455   Jeffrey Bickel         M4549        19/24   13:44       42:32
456   Jennifer McClean       F3539        63/85   13:46       42:38
457   Sydney Johnson         F14UN         6/12   13:49       42:47
458   Snow Popis             F2529        59/75   13:49       42:47
459   Angie Johnson          F3539        64/85   13:49       42:49
460   Paul Fahrendorf        M5054        12/12   13:50       42:50
461   Mari Fahrendorf        F5054        16/29   13:50       42:50
462   Melissa Crepps         F3034        47/66   13:50       42:50
463   Michael Counts         M3539        27/29   13:52       42:56
464   Bethany Wyatt          F3539        65/85   13:52       42:57
465   Cindy McClanahan       F5054        17/29   13:55       43:07
466   Kathleen Jackson       F2529        60/75   13:56       43:10
467   Rene Carroll           F3539        66/85   13:57       43:11
468   Chris Oldham           F4549        24/39   13:57       43:12
469   Kathy Stockton         F4549        25/39   14:04       43:33
470   Kelly Todd             M4044        18/21   14:09       43:50
471   Kelli Quinn            F3539        67/85   14:10       43:52
472   Holli Carlson          F4044        28/47   14:10       43:53
473   Stacy Strawn           F3539        68/85   14:11       43:56
474   Makela Crayton         F3539        69/85   14:13       44:04
475   Lashonda Baldwin       F3539        70/85   14:14       44:04
476   H Marie Watson         F3539        71/85   14:16       44:10
477   Carla Andrews          F4549        26/39   14:17       44:14
478   Erin Gozia             F4044        29/47   14:17       44:14
479   Reese Weter            F14UN         7/12   14:22       44:29
480   Jennifer Weter         F3539        72/85   14:22       44:29
481   Steve Siever           M4044        19/21   14:24       44:35
482   Jeanell Stockton       F2529        61/75   14:24       44:36
483   Meredith Burstin       F3034        48/66   14:26       44:42
484   Thomas Wisniewski      M3034        30/33   14:26       44:43
485   Justin Rankin          M3539        28/29   14:35       45:11
486   Lisa Beecham           F4044        30/47   14:36       45:13
487   Amanda Postma          F1519          5/7   14:37       45:17
488   Laura Postma           F4549        27/39   14:37       45:17
489   Amanda Polking         F2529        62/75   14:37       45:18
490   Scott Bradley          M3034        31/33   14:38       45:19
491   Samantha Keathley      F2024        28/36   14:42       45:32
492   Rebecca Stanton        F2529        63/75   14:42       45:32
493   Danielle Wyatt         F2024        29/36   14:42       45:32
494   Evan Thomas            M2529        32/36   14:45       45:42
495   Charles Meyers         M4549        20/24   14:47       45:46
496   Sherry Meyers          F4044        31/47   14:47       45:47
497   Novena Bollinger       F5559         9/19   14:48       45:52
498   Arlene Grier           F5559        10/19   14:53       46:07
499   Vickie Carlstrom       F4044        32/47   14:53       46:08
500   Carol McNealy          F5054        18/29   14:55       46:12
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501   Fonda Underwood        F5054        19/29   14:58       46:21
502   Frankie Frieda         F3539        73/85   14:59       46:25
503   Ali Underwood          F2529        64/75   15:00       46:27
504   Janet Cibert           F5559        11/19   15:00       46:29
505   Karen Zelzer           F2024        30/36   15:01       46:30
506   Heather Moore          F4044        33/47   15:01       46:30
507   Mary Zelzer            F5054        20/29   15:02       46:33
508   Sarah Hosler           F2024        31/36   15:03       46:36
509   Peter Edwards          M3539        29/29   15:03       46:39
510   Stacie Johnson         F4044        34/47   15:04       46:39
511   Rhiannon Edwards       F3034        49/66   15:04       46:39
512   Susanne Beecher        F4549        28/39   15:08       46:51
513   Tylena Walker          F1519          6/7   15:09       46:55
514   Mary Hutton            F4549        29/39   15:09       46:57
515   Michelle Ivers         F3539        74/85   15:15       47:14
516   Deborah Guy            F4549        30/39   15:19       47:27
517   Evelyn Lambeth         F5054        21/29   15:23       47:41
518   Kelsey Moskalew        F14UN         8/12   15:25       47:47
519   Dan Hohn               M5559         9/10   15:26       47:48
520   Julia Lebla Hohn       F5559        12/19   15:26       47:48
521   Amanda Carr            F3034        50/66   15:26       47:49
522   Jon Watson             M4044        20/21   15:26       47:49
523   Donna Nave             F5559        13/19   15:27       47:51
524   Rebeccah Harris        F2529        65/75   15:27       47:51
525   Cody Harris            M2529        33/36   15:27       47:53
526   Heather Moore          F3034        51/66   15:37       48:24
527   Rebecca Miller         F4044        35/47   15:39       48:28
528   Natalie Wlodarczyk     F3539        75/85   15:39       48:28
529   Amey Malarkey          F2024        32/36   15:49       49:00
530   Jennifer Nelson        F3034        52/66   15:54       49:14
531   Whitney Eason          F3539        76/85   15:56       49:22
532   Jacqui Wolford         F4044        36/47   16:00       49:34
533   Rhonda Gordon          F5054        22/29   16:00       49:34
534   Marki Todd             F2529        66/75   16:02       49:41
535   Bill Haley             M6569          4/5   16:03       49:43
536   Rachel McSweeney       F4549        31/39   16:03       49:43
537   Aranessa Riseman       F3539        77/85   16:04       49:47
538   Sarah Weaver           F2529        67/75   16:04       49:48
539   Ashley Boatright       F3034        53/66   16:06       49:54
540   Sarah Vickers          F3034        54/66   16:06       49:54
541   Tammy Condren          F5054        23/29   16:09       50:01
542   Rhonda Bishop          F5054        24/29   16:09       50:02
543   Terri O'Reilly         F5054        25/29   16:11       50:07
544   Becky Holmes           F4549        32/39   16:11       50:08
545   Donna Stockwell        F5559        14/19   16:23       50:47
546   Katie Lindgren         F3034        55/66   16:25       50:51
547   April Harrell          F3034        56/66   16:25       50:51
548   Sharon Weidelman       F6064          5/7   16:29       51:05
549   Pat Bramer             M6569          5/5   16:40       51:38
550   Sarah Rinaldi          F3034        57/66   16:43       51:47
551   Ryanne Faraber         F2529        68/75   16:43       51:48
552   Lindsey Young          F3034        58/66   17:01       52:43
553   Jade Bolli             F3034        59/66   17:01       52:43
554   Carrie Miller          F2529        69/75   17:12       53:16
555   Josh Miller            M3034        32/33   17:12       53:16
556   Nichole Homer          F3539        78/85   17:18       53:36
557   Patrick O'Connor       M4549        21/24   17:21       53:46
558   Riley O'Connor         F1519          7/7   17:24       53:53
559   Logan Harper           M1519          2/3   17:24       53:53
560   Stephanie O'Connor     F4549        33/39   17:24       53:54
561   Roberta Franks         F2529        70/75   17:26       54:00
562   Donna Sue Burkholder   F4549        34/39   17:29       54:09
563   Heather Kloepper       F3539        79/85   17:30       54:14
564   Kari Cox               F3539        80/85   17:40       54:43
565   Amber Bledsoe          F4044        37/47   17:40       54:43
566   Amber Campbell         F2024        33/36   17:40       54:43
567   Desiree Mason          F4044        38/47   17:43       54:54
568   Gay Parks              F5559        15/19   17:46       55:01
569   Janice Grimes          F6064          6/7   17:48       55:07
570   Kristin Burroughs      F2024        34/36   17:49       55:12
571   Kelly Burroughs        F5054        26/29   17:49       55:12
572   Crystal Shotts         F3539        81/85   17:53       55:23
573   Kim Ferrugia           F4549        35/39   17:53       55:25
574   Jill Carr              F4044        39/47   17:54       55:28
575   Morgan Trokey Jr.      M5559        10/10   17:56       55:33
576   Anna Daniels           F2024        35/36   17:57       55:36
577   Karena Warren          F4044        40/47   17:59       55:44
578   Kelley Brockman        F4044        41/47   18:00       55:45
579   Sheryl McReynolds      F5054        27/29   18:02       55:53
580   Tracy Wade             F5559        16/19   18:06       56:06
581   Denise Corban          F6064          7/7   18:06       56:06
582   Jerome Sammartino      M2529        34/36   18:09       56:13
583   Alexandra Sammartino   F2529        71/75   18:09       56:13
584   Thomas Carney          M7579          1/1   18:09       56:15
585   Karen Motley           F5559        17/19   18:13       56:27
586   Delinda Jenkins        F5559        18/19   18:13       56:27
587   Beverly Wilkerson      F4549        36/39   18:22       56:53
588   George Speight         M4549        22/24   18:22       56:53
589   Melodie Barnett        F4044        42/47   18:27       57:09
590   Stephanie Beeman       F3539        82/85   18:27       57:10
591   Ava Cavato             F14UN         9/12   18:32       57:25
592   Joanna Cavato          F4044        43/47   18:32       57:25
593   Preston King           M1519          3/3   18:33       57:28
594   Teresa Wallace         F4044        44/47   18:33       57:29
595   Scott Ovitt            M4549        23/24   18:33       57:30
596   Ashley Eastman         F3034        60/66   18:51       58:26
597   Michelle McLain        F2529        72/75   18:54       58:34
598   Sophorn Yim            F3034        61/66   18:54       58:34
599   Paulee Nou             M2024        20/20   18:54       58:35
600   Heather Lanning        F2529        73/75   18:54       58:35
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601   Celeste Prado          F5054        28/29   19:40     1:00:56
602   Angela Jones           F5054        29/29   19:40     1:00:57
603   Dustin Rhodes          M4044        21/21   20:04     1:02:12
604   Harlene Bramer         F6569          1/1   20:11     1:02:31
605   Aimee Nichols          F4044        45/47   20:11     1:02:31
606   Billy Abney            M4549        24/24   20:11     1:02:32
607   Carmen Abney           F4044        46/47   20:11     1:02:32
608   Kaleigha-No Hudson     F14UN        10/12   20:18     1:02:55
609   Susie Langebartel      F5559        19/19   20:18     1:02:55
610   Deanna Ponder          F3539        83/85   20:19     1:02:56
611   Kyra Hudson            F14UN        11/12   20:19     1:02:56
612   Reanna Haile           F14UN        12/12   20:19     1:02:57
613   Rebecca Hudson         F3034        62/66   20:19     1:02:57
614   Michele Breshears      F4549        37/39   20:19     1:02:57
615   Candice Moncado        F3539        84/85   20:19     1:02:57
616   Diane Sutton           F4549        38/39   20:19     1:02:58
617   Latisha Rossner        F3539        85/85   20:19     1:02:58
618   Kelly Pounds           F3034        63/66   20:25     1:03:17
619   Robin Fleming          F4044        47/47   20:26     1:03:17
620   Kara Flippo            F2024        36/36   20:46     1:04:21
621   Katie Tow              F2529        74/75   20:46     1:04:21
622   Walter Montenegro      M3034        33/33   20:52     1:04:39
623   Deanna Montenegro      F3034        64/66   20:52     1:04:39
624   Marisa Torp            F3034        65/66   22:45     1:10:30
625   Jessica Zimmerman      F3034        66/66   22:45     1:10:30
626   Steve Dove             M2529        35/36   30:23     1:34:08
627   Janna Smalley          F4549        39/39   33:42     1:44:27
628   Tim Kehr               M2529        36/36   38:14     1:58:30
629   Megan McMullin         F2529        75/75   38:40     1:59:48
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